Aktiva uttagna i utvecklingsverksamhet Hopp 2025

Féljande aktiva har klarat uttagningskriterierna

Héjdhopp, Man
Fabian Delryd
Joakim Wadstein
Oskar Lundqvist
Fredrik Sangberg
Erik Dahlberg
Emil Uhlin

Héjdhopp, M22 (2003-2005)
Melwin Lycke Holm

Albin Erikson

Hugo Tilldal

Fabian Steene

Adam Svensson

Philip Bayer

Agustin Hilmersson

Vincent Arousel

Elliot Duvert

Héjdhopp, P19 (2006-2007)
Liam Belo Da Silva
Svante Svensson
Fredrik Walemo
Andrei Popa
Hilding Jerrhag
Gustav Malmkvist
Albin Westlund
Elias Unosson
Jonathan Edberg
Samuel Wiklund
Viktor Sahlin

Héjdhopp, P17 (2008-2009)
Elvin Rahm

Robin Lévdal

Emil Svarverud Svensson
Arvid Uhlin

August Thompson

Lukas Lundh

Theodor Rogd

Nemnja Opacic

Héjdhopp, Kvinnor
Ellen Ekholm
Louise Ekman
Matilda Nilsson
Erika Warff

Bianca Salming
Angel Richmore

Fodelsear
1996
2000
1997
1990
2002
2000

Fodelsear
2004
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fodelsear
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

Fodelsear
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Fodelsear
1996
1997
1993
2000
1998
2001

Forening

Taby IS
Mélndals AIK
Upsala IF
Orgryte IS
Sparvagens FK
Falu IK

Forening
Kils AIK

IFK Lidingo
Ullevi FK

IF Kville
Malmo Al
Mélndals AIK
IK Orient
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK

Forening

IFK Vaxjo
Sévedalens AIK
IFK Lund
Mariestads AIF
Ystads IF
Katrineholms SK
Kils AIK

FIK Farjestaden
Turebergs FK
Vasteras FK
Ystads IF

Forening
Gefle IF
Karlskoga FIF
Turebergs FK
Falu IK
Malmo Al
Malmo Al
Habo FIF
Huddinge AIS

Forening
Ullevi FK
Gefle IF

IFK Lund

IFK Vaxjo
Turebergs FK
Malmo Al

Uppdaterad lista 2025-11-03

Tranare

John Evans

Emil Predan
Oskar Lundqvist
Erik Olsson

Ulrik Mattsson

Tranare

Stefan Holm, Fabian Thun

Chris Temmel
Per Tedenrud
Per Tedenrud
Andreas Leveau
Emil Predan
Bertil Ljungqvist

Eelco Sintnicolaas

Tranare

Tobias Olsson

Emil Predan

Emma Brorson
Stefan Holm
Christian Martensson
Bertil Ljungqvist
Stefan Holm

Lars Petersson
Andreas Jonsson
Daniel Berr

Christian Martensson

Tranare

Claes Rahm
Stefan Holm
Sebastian Petersen

Alexander Tursell
Fredrik Wennolf
Eleanor Knowles Rogo
Patrik Sorqvist

Tranare

Per Tedenrud
Bengt Jonsson
Richard Huldén
Agne Bergvall
Vladimir Petrovic



Hoéjdhopp, K22 (2003-2005)
Engla Nilsson

Lina Bjerkestam

Emma Haggblom

Ingrid Ronge

Alvah Lind

Ebba Hedberg

Lisa Martensson

Héjdhopp, F19 (2006-2007)
Alva Akession

Maja Malmstrom

Wilma Alexandersson

Héjdhopp, F17 (2008-2009)
Svea Victorén

Zelda Eckers

Elsa Ekgrim

Stavhopp, Man
Armand Duplantis
Simon Thor

Robin Jacobsson
Emil Uhlin

Carl af Forselles
Emil Carlsson
Harald Gemmel
Marcus Nilsson

Stavhopp, M22 (2003-2005)
William Asker

Linus Jonsson

Teodor Borgius

Viktor Rahm

Felix Steene

Elliot Duvert

William Nestor

Felix Nyberg

Stavhopp, P19 (2006-2007)
Axel Rogo

Oliver Sandberg
Kristoffer Eneman
Ove Hagstrom

Isak Bergstrom

Viggo Bergstrom
Simon Lindstrém
David Berglund
Jacob Semb-Josefson
Quincy Hackett

Stavhopp, P17 (2008-2009)
Emil Nestor
Theodor Hakansson

Fodelsear
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2005

Fodelsear
2006
2007
2006

Fodelsear
2008
2008
2008

Fodelsear
1999
2000
1998
2000
2001
2002
2001
1991

Fodelsear
2004
2005
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003

Fodelsear
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007

Fodelsear
2008
2008

Forening

Orgryte IS
Huiddinge AIS
Upsala IF
Sparvagens FK
Turebergs FK
Kvarnsvedens GolF
Huddinge AIS

Forening
Sundsvalls Fl
IF Rigor
Huddinge AIS

Forening
KFUM Orebro
Akersberga SK
IF Rigor

Forening
Upsala IF
Hasselby SK
Ullevi FK
Falu IK
Hasselby SK
IFK Vaxjo
Taby IS
Hogby IF

Forening
Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Téaby IS
Véasterds FK
Orgryte IS
Hasselby SK
Linkopings GIF
Bromma IF

Forening

IFK Goteborg
Huddinge AIS
IFK Goteborg
Orgryte IS
IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Turebergs FK
AIK
Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF

Forening
Linkopings GIF
Hammarby IF

Tranare

Per Tedenrud

Henrik Thoms

Linus Boyer, Henrik Thoms
Jan From

Andreas Jonsson

Tranare

Jan Back

Jan From
Patrik Sorqvist

Tranare

Fredrik Lann; Michael Victorén

Patrik Glans
Jan From

Tranare

Helena Duplantis; Greg Duplantis

Jan Samuelsson
Erik Hagstrom
Ulrik Mattsson

Peter Widen
Calle Alm
Nadja Casadei

Tranare

Gustaf Hultgren
Gustaf Hultgren
Calle Alm

Gustaf Hultgren
Gustaf Hultgren
Eelco Sintnicolaas
Gustaf Hultgren
Joakim Halfvardsson

Tranare

Gustaf Hultgren
Linda Sandberg
Gustaf Hultgren
Erik Hagstrom
Urban Andersson
Urban Andersson
Per Soderberg
Anders Nyberg
Calle Alm

Petra Kapell

Tranare
Mattias Nestor
John Hakansson



Stavhopp, Kvinnor
Johanna Duplantis
Sandra Alvero
Ellen Olsson

Clara Billing
Gabriella Jonsson
Annika Jénsson
Michaela Meijer
Filippa Miller

Stavhopp, K22 (2003-2005)
Sara Winberg

Elvira Collvin

Emelie Beckman

Lovisa Blomqvist

Ellida Stengard

Ella Uddenas

Stavhopp, F19 (2006-2007)
Kajsa Roth

Beate Pott

Leonie Mérstam

Stavhopp, F17 (2008-2009)
Lovisa Hermansson

Ebba Holmén

Ida Ryttberg

Langdhopp, Man
Thobias Montler
Hugo Olsson

Carl af Forselles
Oskar Weidenholm
Patric Hjort

Tobias Carlryd
Jesper Hellstrom
Melker Gustavsson
Alexander Nyman

Langdhopp, M22 (2003-2005)
Melwin Lycke Holm
Niklas Wall

Joakim Hellbratt
Victor Tornstrom
Linus Jonsson
Samuel Ekelund
Jacob Thelander
Leo Géransson
Elliot Duvert

Oliver Ellstrom
Oscar Niklasson
Gabriel Dag

Langdhopp, P19 (2006-2007)
Elias Kapell

Andrei Popa

Akilles Taglbjaerg

Fodelsear
2002
2001
1997
2002
2001
1996
1993
1999

Fodelsear
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005

Fodelsear
2006
2007
2006

Fodelsear
2008
2008
2009

Fodelsear
1996
2002
2001
2001
1993
2000
1995
2000
2000

Fodelsear
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005

Fodelsear
2006
2006
2006

Forening
Upsala IF

IFK Vaxjo
Hasselby SK
Turebergs FK
IFK Helsingborg
Sparvagens FK
Orgryte IS
Sparvagens FK

Forening
Taby IS
Malmo Al
Hasselby SK
Marieby GIF
KA2IF
Malmo Al

Forening
IFK Goteborg
Turebergs FK
IFK Vaxjo

Forening

IFK Goteborg
IK Lerum FI

Forening
Malmo Al
Turebergs IF
Hasselby SK
Mélndals AIK
Véasterds FK
Orgryte IS
Hasselby SK

IF Gota Karlstad
Hasselby SK

Forening

Kils AIK
Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS
Danderyds SK
Hasselby SK

IF Gota Karlstad
Ljungby FIK

IFK Vaxjo
Hasselby SK

IF Gota Karlstad
IFK Lidingo
Sparvagens FK

Forening
Hammarby IF
Mariestads AIF
KA2IF

Tranare
Helena Duplantis; Greg Duplantis
Peter Widen/Calle Alm
Youann Rozarious

Per Soderberg

Greger Jonsson

Gustaf Hultgren
Calle Alm

Tranare

Calle Alm

Nathalie Busk

Isak Hampel Klang

Ingela Sandqvist

Patrik Stenlund

Nathalie Busk (Universitet USA)

Tranare

Gustaf Hultgren
Gustaf Hultgren
Peter Widen

Tranare

Schweiz

Gustaf Hultgren

Mikael Skager, Martin Sahlin

Tranare
Anders Moller
Vlado Petrovic

Emil Predan
Henrik Smidskog
Erik olsson
Yannick Tregaro
Anders Méller
Magnus Wickert

Tranare

Stefan Holm;

Lotta Borgius; Dennis Acson
Fotios makrostergios

Mats Térnstrom; Nil Fagner
Magnus Wickert

Anders Moller

Agne Bergvall

Tobias Olsson

Eelco Sintnicolaas

Anders Moller

Asa Lestander

Oscar Gidewall

Tranare
Petra Kapell, Peter Wikstrom
Stefan Holm



David Berglund

Langdhopp, P17 (2008-2009)
August Thompson

Langdhopp, Kvinnor
Maja Askag
Khaddie Sagnia
Tilde Johansson
Lovisa Karlsson
Emilia Sjostrand
Emilia Kjellberg
Cajsa Augustsson
Kajsa Lindqvist
Klara Radbo
Tiffanie Magnusson

Langdhopp, K22 (2003-2005)
Katharina Grdman

Doris Theander

Lina Anstad

Langdhopp, F19 (2006-2007)
Ayla Hallberg Hossain

Maya Lilja

Lovisa Ulvenstam

Wilda Runeborg

Emilia Blomdahl

Langdhopp, F17 (2008-2009)
Evelina Olsson

Ella Alvelin Malm

Olivia Pihl

Astrid Fakelius

Eyja Gautadottir

Langd, Para
Olof Ryberg
Tobias Jonsson
Ellen Westling

Tresteg, Man
Gabriel Wallmark
Jesper Hellstrom
Lukas Edqvist
Melker Manne
Markus Lundborg
Oskar Weidenholm
Josh Routh

Erik Eherlin

Tresteg, M22 (2003-2005)
Marcus Eklund

Melwin Lycke Holm
Rasmus Berg

Melker Svanberg

2007

Fodelsear
2008

Fodelsear
2002
1994
2001
2000
2002
1996
2002
2000
2001
2002

Fodelsear
2003
2005
2005

Fodelsear
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

Fodelsear
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

2000
1996
2007

Fodelsear
2002
1995
2002
2001
1999
2001
2002
1990

Fodelsear
2005
2004
2005
2005

AIK

Forening
Malmo Al

Forening

Raby-Rekarne FIF

IF Gota Karlstad
Falkenbergs IK
Haogby IF

Hellas FK

IF Gota Karlstad
Orgryte IS
Upsala IF
Hasselby SK
Upsala IF

Forening
Sparvagens FK
IFK Vaxjo
Turebergs FK

Forening
Turebergs FK
Malmo Al
Ostersunds GIF

Raby-Rekarne FIF

Lidképings IS

Forening

IFK Sunne
Mélndals AIK
Hasselby SK
Brattds CK
Umedalens IF

Orgryte IS
Bollnas FIK
Falu IK

Forening
Orgryte IS
Hasselby SK
Orgryte IS
Ullevi FK
Ullevi FK
Mélndals AIK
Huddinge AIS
Hammarby IF

Forening
Taby IS
Kils AIK
Gefle IF
IF Kville

Anders Nyberg

Tranare
Alexander Tursell

Tranare

Kristina Andersson, Robert Soderlund-Odin
Anders Moller
Yannick Tregaro
Nadja Casadei
Dejan Mirkovic
Anders Moller
Erik Olsson
Tomas Lindqvist
Dejan Mirkovic
Dejan Mirkovic

Tranare

Oscar Gidewall
Agne Bergvall
Vlado Petrovic

Tranare

Oscar Gidewall

Alexander Tursell

Christina Nyman Wanseth

Kristina Andersson, Robert Soderlind Odin
Robert Blomdahl

Tranare
Mats Svardsén, Anders Moller
Conny Malm

Niclas Brostrom
Jan Back

Erik Olsson

Sofie Edquist

Tranare

Yannick Tregaro
Yannick Tregaro
Jonatan Carbe
Stellan Hellstrom
Emil Predan

Emil Predan

Asa Lestander
Oscar Gidewall

Tranare

Vlado Petrovic

Stefan Holm;

Claes Rahm, Niclas Berg
Katrin Klaup



Tresteg, P19 (2006-2007)
Malte Svensson
Oliver Ericsson

Tresteg, P17 (2008-2009)
Elvin Rahm

Lukas Lundh

August Thompson

Milo Enander

Vilde Lundell

Tresteg, Kvinnor

Maja Askag

Emilia Sjostrand

Emelie Nyman Wanseth
Fatima Koné

Kajsa Lindqvist

Tilde Johansson
Madeleine Nilsson
Malin Marmbrandt
Emelie Eklund

Tresteg, K22 (2003-2005)
Katharina Grdman
Alice Lindgren Engelblom

Tresteg, F19 (2006-2007)
Lovisa Ulvenstam

Stella Lundstrém

Ayla Hallberg Hossain
Emmie Wedin

Annie Torkéll

Tresteg, F17 (2008-2009)
Ella Alvelin Malm
Johanna Sundén

Fodelsear
2007
2006

Fodelsear
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

Fodelsear
2002
2002
1998
1999
2000
2001
1991
1985
2000

Fodelsear
2003
2005

Fodelsear
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006

Fodelsear
2008
2008

Forening
Sévedalens AIK
Sparvagens FK

Forening

Gefle IF

Malmo Al
Malmo Al

Gefle IF

IFK Helsingborg

Forening

Raby-Rekarne FIF

Hellas FK
Ostersunds GIF
Mélndals AIK
Upsala IF
Falkenbergs IK
Gefle IF

IFK Lidingo
Taby IS

Forening
Sparvagens FK
IFK Lidingd

Forening
Ostersunds GIF
Ostersunds GIF
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
IFK Vaxjo

Forening
Mélndals AIK
Vasterds FK

Tranare
Katrin Klaup
Pelle Lindstrém

Tranare

Claes Rahm
Fredrik Wennolf
Alexander Tursell
Ronnie Enander
Martin Andersson

Tranare

Kristina Andersson, Robert Soderlund-Odin

Dejan Mirkovic

Christina Nyman Wanseth, Daniel Arnsten

Emil Predan
Tomas Lindqvist
Yannick Tregaro
Claes Rahm
Anders Moller
Vlado Petrovic

Tranare
Oscar Gidewall
Vlado Petrovic

Tranare

Christina Nyman Wanseth
Christina Nyman Wanseth
Oscar Gidewall

Christian Haar

Tranare
Conny Malm
Hakan Setthammar



